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Recognition of Councils and Assemblies

Reaching Milestones in 2020

Council / Assembly

Number

Chartered

Years of Service

Archbishop Fitzmaurice Assembly

Bishop Thomas J. Mardaga assembly

Saint Molua Council
Brother Vincent Council
Saint John Paul Il Council
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Council
Monsignor Grant Council
Monsignor John Dewson Council

Father James F. Trainor Council

148

2014

T~ s s

4075

7517

7608

9098

11540

13821

15082

January 22, 1945
January 19, 1985
June 26, 1955
March 25, 1980
June 17, 1980
October 1, 1985
April 5, 1995
June 1, 2005

June 10, 2010

75

35

e el

65

40

40

35

25

15

10




