

Delaware State Council

Knights of Columbus

Recognition of Councils and Assemblies Reaching Milestones in 2020

Council / Assembly	Number	Chartered	Years of Service
Archbishop Fitzmaurice Assembly	148	January 22, 1945	75
Bishop Thomas J. Mardaga assembly	2014	January 19, 1985	35
~~~~~~~~~~	~~~	~~~~~	~~~~
Saint Molua Council	4075	June 26, 1955	65
<b>Brother Vincent Council</b>	7517	March 25, 1980	40
Saint John Paul II Council	7608	June 17, 1980	40
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Council	9098	October 1, 1985	35
<b>Monsignor Grant Council</b>	11540	April 5, 1995	25
Monsignor John Dewson Council	13821	June 1, 2005	15
Father James F. Trainor Council	15082	June 10, 2010	10